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SCHWEIZER MEISTERSCHAFT 
Stehend Qualifikation 2010
Armbrust 30m

	Schütze:
	
	
	JG:
	

	
	

	Wohnort:
	

	
	

	Sektion:
	


	Kontrollnummer Scheibe
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Passe 1

	Kontrollnummer Scheibe
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	


	Kontrollnummer Scheibe
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Passe 2

	Kontrollnummer Scheibe
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	


	Kontrollnummer Scheibe
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Passe 3

	Kontrollnummer Scheibe
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	


	
	Gesamt Total
	


Rückschub mit Scheiben bis spätesten 10.August 2010 (A-Post) an: 

Adressen
Rückschub und Auswertung 


BKVA 


Schneider Martin, Achern 3A, 3714 Frutigen, Tel.033 671 58 69

OASV 


Erwin Grossglauser, Fleuben 3, 9450 Altstätten, Tel. 071 755 86 67


RASV


Tonina Alfredo, Rebbergstrasse 49, 8240 Thayngen, Tel. 052 640 07 26

TASV 


Schönholzer Markus, Bankstrasse 15, 8570 Weinfelden Tel. 071 622 84 77  

ZSAV


Stephan Eggenberger, Birkenmatt 1, 6343 Rotkreuz, Tel. 041/790 33 39


ZKAV


Bührer Hans, Tösstalstrasse 173, 8488 Turbenthal Tel. 052 2122481 






